
CAMBRIAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 

NON-MEASURE R CONSTRUCTION PROJECT SUPPORT 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 

 
             
 

 

Date:   August 5, 2021           

 

 

 

Project:   Project Support Services Fiscal Year 2021                 

 

Vendor Name:   RGM Kramer, Inc.              

 

Contract Number:   P21-001          

 

RGMK Job Code:  CSD002           

 

Original Contract Amount:   $ 25,000.00         

 

Amendment # 1 Amount:   $20,000.00    Reason:   Additional services for non-Measure R 

projects and improvements through the end of the fiscal year. 

 

Amendment # 2 Amount:   $0.00    Reason:   Extend contract expiration date from June 30, 

2021 to December 31, 2021. 

 

 

Revised Contract Amount:      $45,000.00                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

District:  _____________________________________________ Date:      

  Stephen Corl, Chief Financial Officer  

 

 

 

Vendor:  _____________________________________________ Date:      

  Richard Kramer, President 
 


